Region

Kuril Islands

Kuril Islands

Kuril Islands

Kuril Islands
Aleutian Islands
Aleutian Islands
Aleutian Islands
Aleutian Islands
Aleutian Islands
Aleutian Islands
Aleutian Islands
Unimak Pass
Unimak Pass
Unimak Pass
Unimak Pass
Unimak Pass
Unimak Pass
Unimak Pass
Unimak Pass
Unimak Pass
Unimak Pass
Kodiak Archipelago
Kodiak Archipelago
Kodiak Archipelago
Kodiak Archipelago
Kodiak Archipelago
Katmai Coast
Katmai Coast
Katmai Coast
Katmai Coast
Katmai Coast
Katmai Coast
Southeast Alaska
Southeast Alaska

Pacific Cod Estimated Fork Lengths
Archaeological Assemblage

Kharimkotan Is., Cape Ankuchi

Makanrushi Is., Bukhta Zakat

Shumshu Is., Baikova 1

Shumshu Is., Bol'Shoya 1

Hawadax Is., RAT-081

Buldir Is., KIS-008

Shemya Is., Shemya 6, ATU-003

Shemya Is., Shemya 7, ATU-061

Adak Is., Sweeper Cove, ADK-009

Shemya Is., Shemya 2, ATU-021

Adak Is., Zeto Point, ADK-011

Sanak Is., XFP-036

Sanak Is., XFP-054

Sanak Is., XFP-056, Lower

Sanak Is., XFP-056, Upper

Sanak Is., XFP-058

Sanak Is., XFP-061

Sanak Is., XFP-110

Sanak Is., XFP-111

Amaknak Is., Amaknak Spit/Tanaxtaxak, UNL-055

Amaknak Is., Amaknak Bridge, UNL-050

Afognak Is., AFG-012

Afognak Is., Igvak, AFG-016

Afognak Is., Settlement Point, AFG-015

Kodiak Is., Awa'ug, KOD-450

Kodiak Isl, Rice Ridge, KOD-363

Mink Island, XMK-030, HF 5

Mink Island, XMK-030, LM |

Mink Island, XMK-030, UM |

Mink Island, XMK-030, UM II

Mink Island, XMK-030, UM IlI

Little Takli Island, XMK-031

Prince of Wales Is., PET-067

Prince of Wales Is., PET-556

OVERALL TOTAL

FL (cm) requency
25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74 75-79 80-84 85-89 90-94 95-99 100-104 105-109 110-114 115-119 120-124 125-129 130-134 135-139 140-144 145-149
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10
10
1
2
6
4
46
76
29
19
22
30
10
7
44
19
2
6
36
2
36
14

TOTAL
67
48
18
28
31
12
36

496
449
169
272
313
467
241
166
507
10
464
27
56
303
64
1086
232
28
101
13
18
15
21
6
207
11
49
5728



